2019 Krazy Klassic 8km, Overall

Overall Bib
1
2 407
3 448
4 125
5 406
6 446
7 412
8 498
9 409
10 69
11 66
12 490
13 402
14 411
15 405
16 492
17 93
18 495
19 443
20 416
21 401

Name

Zbigy Zlobicki

Nick Leone

Adam Haberkorn
Tori Varnau

Walter Zechmeister
Cynthia Kazanis
Elizabeth Stehouwer
Suzanne Paisley
William Welch
Giulia Johnson

Izzy Salley

Ken Kazanis

Mark Somerville
Elizabeth Saltzman
Greg Burkhardt
Ekim Koca

Heidi Aittama-kirchner
Keith Jayska

Sue Lyons

Alice Morgan
Marvin Stevenson

Gender City

Ann Arbor
Rochester

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Livonia

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Novi

Livonia

Novi

Ann Arbor
Commerce Township
Carleton

Port Huron
Ann Arbor
Rochester Hills

State Chip Time

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Ml
Mi
Mi
Mi
M
Mi
Ml
Mi
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml

32:03.0
42:34.3
46:31.4
46:46.5
47:21.2
49:32.9
49:56.4
50:51.5
51:33.8
51:54.7
52:20.4
54:09.2
54:30.1
55:29.8
55:54.8
1:02:05.2
1:03:05.3
1:04:57.3
1:18:44.2
1:20:04.0
1:32:10.3

Pace
4:00
5:19
5:49
5:51
5:55
6:12
6:15
6:22
6:26
6:30
6:33
6:46
6:49
6:56
6:59
7:45
7:53
8:07
9:50
10:00
11:32

Age
68
63
43
21
71
31
48
50
68
19
22
64
50
31
62
18
52
57
64
53
84

Age
Percentage
87.5
62.9
48.6
514
61.2
48.5
53
53.2
54.4
46.4
45.9
49.9
43.9
433
47.5
39.1
43.9
39.1
41
35
41.2

Division
Place

[
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Division
M 65-69
M 60-64
M 40-49
F 20-29
M 70-74
F30-39
F 40-49
F 50-54
M 65-69
F 15-19
F 20-29
M 60-64
M 50-54
F30-39
M 60-64
F 15-19
F 50-54
M 55-59
F 60-64
F 50-54
M 75-99
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2019 Krazy Klassic 8km, Splits

Overall Bib

1

2 407
3 448
4 125
5 406
6 446
7 412
8 498
9 409
10 69
11 66
12 490
13 402
14 411
15 405
16 492
17 93
18 495
19 443
20 416
21 401

Name

Zbigy Zlobicki

Nick Leone

Adam Haberkorn
Tori Varnau

Walter Zechmeister
Cynthia Kazanis
Elizabeth Stehouwer
Suzanne Paisley
William Welch
Giulia Johnson

Izzy Salley

Ken Kazanis

Mark Somerville
Elizabeth Saltzman
Greg Burkhardt
Ekim Koca

Heidi Aittama-kirchner
Keith Jayska

Sue Lyons

Alice Morgan
Marvin Stevenson

Gender
M

M
M
F
M
F
E
F
M
F
E
M
M
F
M
F
E
M
F
F
M

2K

7:45

9:54

11:10
11:19
11:26
12:35
12:09
12:31
13:04
12:17
12:54
26:50
14:31
13:56
13:28
17:32
14:58
15:48
20:04
33:31
22:28

2K Pace 2K Place

3:53
4:57
5:35
17:39
5:43
6:17
6:04
6:16
6:32
6:08
6:27
13:25
7:16
6:58
6:44
8:46
7:29
7:54
10:02
16:46
11:14

1
2
3
20
4
8
5
7
10
6
9
19
13
12
11
16
14
15
17
21
18

4K
7:57
10:32
11:28

11:38
11:59
12:13
12:46
12:32
12:31
26:25
13:40

13:43
13:37
30:12
15:31
15:33
20:15
22:59
23:39

4K Pace 4K Place

3:59
5:16
5:44

5:49
6:00
6:06
6:23
6:16
6:16
13:12
6:50

6:52
6:48
15:06
7:45
7:47
10:08
11:30
11:49

6K 6K Pace 6K Place

8:11
11:07
11:49

11:58
12:23
12:47
12:56
13:09
13:26

13:42
14:26

16:07
16:10
19:20

23:23

4:06
5:34
5:55

5:59
6:11
6:24
6:28
6:35
6:43

6:51
7:13

8:04
8:05
9:40

11:41

1
2
3

O 00N O b

10
11

12
13
14

15

8K

8:09

11:01
12:04
11:28
12:19
12:36
12:48
12:38
12:48
13:41
13:02
13:40
39:59
14:08
14:25
14:22
16:29
17:26
19:05
23:33
22:41

8K Pace 8K Place Chip Time

4:05
5:31
6:02
5:44
6:09
6:18
6:24
6:19
6:24
6:50
6:31
6:50
20:00
7:04
7:12
7:11
8:14
8:43
9:32
11:47
11:20

32:03.0
42:343
46:31.4
46:46.5
47:21.2
49:32.9
49:56.4
50:51.5
51:33.8
51:54.7
52:20.4
54:09.2
54:30.1
55:29.8
55:54.8
1:02:05.2
1:03:05.3
1:04:57.3
1:18:44.2
1:20:04.0
1:32:10.3

Pace
4:00
5:19
5:49
5:51
5:55
6:12
6:15
6:22
6:26
6:30
6:33
6:46
6:49
6:56
6:59
7:45
7:53
8:07
9:50
10:00
11:32

Age
68
63
43
21
71
31
48
50
68
19
22
64
50
31
62
18
52
57
64
53
84

Age
Percentage
87.5
62.9
48.6
51.4
61.2
48.5
53
53.2
54.4
46.4
45.9
49.9
43.9
43.3
47.5
39.1
43.9
39.1
41
35
41.2

Division
Place
1
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Division
M 65-69
M 60-64
M 40-49
F 20-29
M 70-74
F30-39
F 40-49
F 50-54
M 65-69
F15-19
F 20-29
M 60-64
M 50-54
F30-39
M 60-64
F15-19
F 50-54
M 55-59
F 60-64
F 50-54
M 75-99
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2019 Krazy Klassic 8km, by Age Group

Division
F 15-19
F 15-19
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 60-64

M 40-49
M 50-54
M 55-59
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 65-69
M 65-69
M 70-74
M 75-99

Division
Place

[En

P WN R RPRNRNRN

R R NR WNRRR R

Overall

10
16
4
11
6
14
7
8
17
20
19

13
18

12
15

21

Bib

69
492
125

66
446
411
412
498

93
416
443

448
402
495
407
490
405

409
406
401

Name

Giulia Johnson

Ekim Koca

Tori Varnau

Izzy Salley

Cynthia Kazanis
Elizabeth Saltzman
Elizabeth Stehouwer
Suzanne Paisley
Heidi Aittama-kirchner
Alice Morgan

Sue Lyons

Adam Haberkorn
Mark Somerville
Keith Jayska

Nick Leone

Ken Kazanis

Greg Burkhardt
Zbigy Zlobicki
William Welch
Walter Zechmeister
Marvin Stevenson

Gender City

b A T e T e e M R B |

L HENEMEAEAEIEAEAEaE

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Livonia

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Commerce Township
Ann Arbor

Port Huron

Novi
Carleton

Ann Arbor
Novi

Livonia
Rochester
Rochester Hills

State Chip Time

M
M
M
Mi

Mi
Ml
Mi
M
M
M

M
MI

M
Mi

Mi
M
MI

51:54.7
1:02:05.2
46:46.5
52:20.4
49:32.9
55:29.8
49:56.4
50:51.5
1:03:05.3
1:20:04.0
1:18:44.2

46:31.4
54:30.1
1:04:57.3
42:34.3
54:09.2
55:54.8
32:03.0
51:33.8
47:21.2
1:32:10.3

Pace
6:30
7:45
5:51
6:33
6:12
6:56
6:15
6:22
7:53

10:00
9:50

5:49
6:49
8:07
5:19
6:46
6:59
4:00
6:26
5:55
11:32

Age
19
18
21
22
31
31
48
50
52
53
64

43
50
57
63
64
62
68
68
71
84

Age
Percentage
46.4
39.1
51.4
45.9
48.5
433
53
53.2
43.9
35
41

48.6
43.9
39.1
62.9
49.9
47.5
87.5
54.4
61.2
41.2
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